

814 Wild Rose Ave Monrovia CA 91016

TEL: (626) 297-4758 FAX: (626) 855-8474 EIN: 91-2055566

Unique Advertising Opportunity!

Promote your business AND support youth in music and theater by advertising your business in the program of MHS Drama Dept & Centre Stage Inc.'s Fall production of "Legally Blonde"

Centre Stage Inc. was established in 2000 to provide opportunities for children and youth to learn about and experience music and theater. Our goal is to have as many children and youth as possible experience the thrill of performing live before a live audience. This October, we are excited to join forces with the Monrovia High School Drama Dept an co produce "Legally Blonde" at The Dr. Louise Taylor Performing Arts Center. Performance dates are October 3-5, 2014.

Each year, many local businesses take advantage of this opportunity to advertise their businesses AND at the same time, support Centre Stage Inc and Monrovia High School students. Your partnership and investment in this fundraiser go directly to making this production of "Legally Blonde" a wonderful opportunity for local youth. We thank you for your support!! Families can also send their STAR a "break-a-leg" message, or wish the cast and crew a great show, and show their support!

Please follow these simple instructions:

- 1. Complete the short application portion of this page.
- 2. Attach your tax-deductible check made payable to Centre Stage
- 3. Email your **CAMERA-READY** artwork to **Centrestageinc@yahoo.com**.
- 4. Return this form, your check, after emailing your ARTWORK with your cast member OR mail to:

Centre Stage, Inc. 814 wild Rose Ave Monrovia CA 91016 626-297-4758

email: centrestageinc@yahoo.com

"Legally Blonde" PROGRAM ADVERTISING APPLICATION Business Name _____ Phone _____ Contact Person _____ Email _____ Cast Member (Program dimensions are based on a 5 x 7 full color program book) Business Card / ¼ Page \$ 50.00 __ ½ Page \$ 100.00 __ Full Page \$ 150.00 _ Inside Covers \$ 300.00 Back Cover \$ 500.00 Make checks payable to: Centre Stage, INC TOTAL ENCLOSED: